3029 - Veneta via Petzold, Central, Deming

Dist Next Type Note

0.0 0.1 @ Startofroute

0.1 01 = L

0.2 04 4 L

0.6 0.0 = RontoHigh St

0.6 0.1 4= LontoE 4th Ave

0.6 1.2 = L ontoPearl St

1.9 0.6 ¢ Continue onto Amazon Pkwy

2.5 0.1 4 Continue onto High St

2.5 0.1 = RontoE 28th Ave

26 0.1 4= L ontoOak St

2.8 0.4 - RontoE 29th Ave

3.2 5.5 = Slight R onto Lorane Hwy

8.7 33 ¢ Continue onto Spencer Creek
Rd

12.0 0.7 4 Continue onto Pine Grove Rd

12.7 0.1 <= L tostayon Pine Grove Rd

12.8 1.6 ¢ Continue onto Erickson Rd

14.4 22 ¢ Continue onto Petzold Rd

16.6 0.1 <= L ontoBoehringer Rd

16.8 0.2 <= L ontoPetzold Rd

17.0 20 = RontoCentral Rd

19.0 1.7 <= L onto Perkins Rd

20.7 0.8 = RontoHustonRd

215 1.1 <= L onto E Hunter Rd

22.6 0.1 = Ronto Territorial Hwy

22.6 0.0 = R atMcCutcheon St

226 0.0 <= L toward Territorial Hwy

22.7 0.0 = L toward Territorial Hwy

22.7 2.2 = Ronto Territorial Hwy

249 1.1 4= L onto Demming Rd

26.0 0.0 ¢4 Continue onto Lamb Rd

26.0 1.0 = SlightR to stay on Lamb Rd

271 1.3 4= L onto Territorial Hwy

284 24 - RontoClear Lake Rd

30.8 0.9 4= LontoOrchardRd

30.8 miles. +881/-941 feet

Dist Next Type Note

31.8 0.3 - RontoAlvadore Rd

32.0 0.4 4= L ontoSnyderRd

324 0.5 = L tostayon SnyderRd

32.9 0.4 - RontoGoodman Rd

33.3 0.5 4= L ontoClearLake Rd

33.8 0.9 = RontoFirButte Rd

34.7 0.1 <= SlightL to stay on Fir Butte Rd

34.8 0.2 4 Continue onto Bodenhamer
Rd

35.0 1.5 = Slight R onto Fir Butte Rd

36.5 1.3 4= L ontoRoyal Ave

37.8 0.0 = RontoGreen Hill Rd

37.8 1.0 <= L ontoFern Ridge Path

38.8 0.9 = Rtostayon Fern Ridge Path

39.8 0.0 4= LontoTerrySt

39.8 24 - Ronto Fern Ridge Trail

42.2 0.2 <= L tostayon Fern Ridge Trail

42.4 0.0 - SlightR to stay on Fern Ridge
Trail

42.4 0.6 = RtostayonFern Ridge Trail

43.0 0.0 <= L ontoCityView St

43.0 0.1 =9 RontoFern Ridge Trail

43.2 1.9 4= LontoW 13th Ave

45.0 0.7 <= L ontoHigh St

45.7 0.1 = RontoE 4th Ave

45.8 00 - R

459 01 &= L

45.9 0.1 =5 SlightRR at Ruth Bascom Bike
Path

46.1 01 - R

46.2 0.1 - R

46.3 0.0 @ Endofroute

15.4 miles. +179/-165 feet




